
 
 

Nonprofit Day 2018 – Thriving vs. Surviving: Speaker Contact Information 

First Name Last Name Title Company Email Address 

Julia Campbell 
Digital 

Storytelling 
Strategist 

J Campbell 
Social 

Marketing 
julia@jcsocialmarketing.com 

Kishshana Palmer CEO Kishshana & Co. letschat@kishshanaco.com 

Kimberley MacKenzie Owner 
Kimberley 

MacKenzie & 
Associates 

k@kimberleymackenzie.ca 

Lisa Brown Alexander Founder/CEO Nonprofit HR lalexander@nonprofithr.com 

Jeff Bagel Principal 
eAdvancement 

Consulting 
bagel@eadvancement.org 

Honey Stempka 
Executive 
Director 

Environment 
Erie 

hstempka@environmenterie.org 

Tom Tupitza President 

Knox 
McLaughlin 
Gornall & 

Sennett, P.C. 

ttupitza@kmgslaw.com 

Rabia Eddari 
Digital 

Marketing 
Consultant 

WSI - We 
Simplify the 

Internet 
rabia-eddari@wsiebranding.com 

Naomi 
Pabon-

Figueroa 
Literacy 

Coordinator 

Literacy New 
York Buffalo-
Niagara, Inc. 

naomi@literacybuffalo.org 

Kate Sarata 
Executive 
Director 

The Service 
Collaborative of 

WNY 
katesarata@tscwny.org 

Emma Kieran Principal 
Pilot Peak 
Consulting 

emmakieran@pilotpeakconsulting.com 

Meghan Duda Owner 
Duda Digital 
Marketing 

meghan.duda@gmail.com 

Mike Richwalsky Principal Gas Mark 8, Ltd. mike@gasmark8.com 

Pamela Witter 

Vice President 
for 

Development 
and Community 

Engagement 

Trocaire College witterp@trocaire.edu 
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